
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, May 27 - Sunday, June 5, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:06 PM on May 27 

Parashat Bechukotai 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 26:3-27:34 

Haftarah: Jeremiah 16:19-17:14 
 

Saturday, May 28, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz in honor of all May Birthdays and Anniversaries including her niece 

Deidre’s, cousin Jim and Ronnie’s and in loving memory of Hans Cherney (on anniversary of his passing 7 

years ago) 
In view of uptick in incidence of Covid, all in-person attendees should be vaccinated and wear masks. Windows will be opened. 
 

Sunday, May 29, 2022 at 3:00 PM 

Livestream Hebrew College Cantorial & Rabbinical Ordination (Yael Werber, Joey Glick, and David Joslin) 

Click here to watch! 
 

Friday, June 3, 2022 at 6:15 PM 

 
In-Person and Virtual Combined Congregation Shaaray Tefila and Temple Beth El Family Service at Shaaray 

Tefila 

Oneg sponsored by Congregation Shaaray Tefila in honor of David Joslin 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234 
 

Saturday, June 4, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service with David Joslin 

Kiddush sponsored by Francine Torra in memory of her parents, Sanford & Jeanne Silverman on their 

wedding anniversary 
 

Saturday, June 4, 2022 at 7:30 PM 

In-Person Havdalah / Study Session with David Joslin 
 

Sunday, June 5, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shavuot Service with David Joslin 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

May 22 – May 28 (IYAR 21 – IYAR 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

David Chesler Sunday 05/22/2022 Iyar 21, 5782 

Harry Kaplan Sunday 05/22/2022 Iyar 21, 5782 

Abraham Koble Sunday 05/22/2022 Iyar 21, 5782 

I. Alfred Alkes Monday 05/23/2022 Iyar 22, 5782 

Sol Goldstein Monday 05/23/2022 Iyar 22, 5782 

Louise Goodman Monday 05/23/2022 Iyar 22, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.26.3-27.34?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Jeremiah.16.19-17.14?lang=bi
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BF9PeXV1ALo
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234


Ralph Leinoff Monday 05/23/2022 Iyar 22, 5782 

Emma Rosenberg Monday 05/23/2022 Iyar 22, 5782 

Sara Tate Monday 05/23/2022 Iyar 22, 5782 

Jacob Kantrowitz Tuesday 05/24/2022 Iyar 23, 5782 

Jean Rosenberg Wednesday 05/25/2022 Iyar 24, 5782 

Sarah Suckman Wednesday 05/25/2022 Iyar 24, 5782 

Frank Greenberg Thursday 05/26/2022 Iyar 25, 5782 

Morris Yaffee Thursday 05/26/2022 Iyar 25, 5782 

Bessie Goldberg Friday 05/27/2022 Iyar 26, 5782 

Stanley Robinson Friday 05/27/2022 Iyar 26, 5782 

Morris Weiner Friday 05/27/2022 Iyar 26, 5782 
 

May 29 – June 4 (IYAR 28 – SIVAN 5) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Lillian Kopelovitz Sunday 05/29/2022 Iyar 28, 5782 

Stanley Oppenheim Sunday 05/29/2022 Iyar 28, 5782 

Mollie Stewart Sunday 05/29/2022 Iyar 28, 5782 

Rosa Mintzer Monday 05/30/2022 Iyar 29, 5782 

Mordecai Ginsburg Tuesday 05/31/2022 Sivan 1, 5782 

Max Halperin Tuesday 05/31/2022 Sivan 1, 5782 

Allen Elliott Wednesday 06/01/2022 Sivan 2, 5782 

Mary Levin Wednesday 06/01/2022 Sivan 2, 5782 

Nathan Slawsby Wednesday 06/01/2022 Sivan 2, 5782 

Nettie Slawsby Wednesday 06/01/2022 Sivan 2, 5782 

Mary Snyder Wednesday 06/01/2022 Sivan 2, 5782 

Herman Kingon Thursday 06/02/2022 Sivan 3, 5782 

Joan DelSignore Friday 06/03/2022 Sivan 4, 5782 

William Cohen Friday 06/03/2022 Sivan 4, 5782 

Ruth Marks Friday 06/03/2022 Sivan 4, 5782 

Irene Vengrove Friday 06/03/2022 Sivan 4, 5782 

Aaron Barney Yanklowitz Friday 06/03/2022 Sivan 4, 5782 

Harvey Segal Saturday 06/04/2022 Sivan 5, 5782 

Harry Van Winkle Saturday 06/04/2022 Sivan 5, 5782 
 


